

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 156 of 2021

Appellant :- Ramkishan @ Pappu

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ajay Kumar Pathak

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani,J.

Hon'ble Shamim Ahmed,J.

List/put up on **25.2.2021** in the additional cause list before the appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 17.2.2021

SFH