

Court No. - 50

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 156 of 2021

Appellant :- Ramkishan @ Pappu

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ajay Kumar Pathak

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi,J.

Case called out.

Office has not sent file. Office is directed to locate the same on or before 03.01.2022.

None is present to press this appeal on behalf of appellant.
Learned A.G.A. is present.

List on 03.01.2022.

Order Date :- 12.11.2021

P.S.Parihar